|  BR-301G=-4 %

218 DiA.,

ANF

4 REQ'D

4.75 MAX,

3.937

3/8-24 UNF-2A
6 STUDS

9? /@
5 36 MAX.

CONSTRUCTION

MAIN CONTACTS
CONF 1GURAT 0N
VOLTAGE (NOMINAL)

CURRENT RES.
MOTOR
RUPTURE

AUXILIARY CONTACTS
CONF {GURATION
VOLTAGE
CURRENT RES.

COIL DATA
DUTY CYCLE
NOM, OPERATE VOLTAGE
CURRENT: INRUSH

HOLD

PICKUP MAX.
DROPOUT VOLTAGE
PICKUP TIME MAX.
DROPOUT TIME MAX.
ENVIRONMENTAL DATA
OPERATE TEMP
LIFE ELECTRICAL
LIFE MECHANICAL

REVISiONS RELEASED [
SYM DESCRIPTION DATE AFPPROVED
B 121440 | REDRAWN, UPDATE NOTES 91/06/18] _CG
C 32224 |[FIND NOS 13 & 14 ADDED 97,0371 ]
GASKET SEALED
3PST NO DOUBLE BREAK —
120/208 V. 2707480 V. 1
50,60,0R400 HZ  50,60,0R400 HZ A1 1 A———( ) A2
350 AMP. 100 AMP. MAX. i
3200 Hp 1000 K *
: . O—=~A | A Om
i

2°D7
115 VAC. 50,60,0R400 HZ/28 VDC.
5 AWP.

CONTINUOUS, ECONCMIZING
115 VAC, 50,60,0R 400 HZ
.7 AP MAX,

.2 AMP MAX,

90 VAC

40 £ 25 VAC

100 MILLISEC,

100 MILLISEC.

-55°C 10 +71°C
30,000 CYCLES MIN,
50,000 CYCLES MIN.

?

gl

1

£

WE | GHT 8 L8s. rw
X O-RECTIFIER !
NOTES: & %
1. COVER~TERMINAL, [TEM 4, E.M.1 3
REMOVED FROM TOP VIEW e b —
2. CASE TC PROVIDE GROUND FOR Yy (O ASSEuBLY ] $
EM! PROTECTION H

M

141 1 139529-002 OVERLAY-WIRING DIAGRAM
1311 139529-001 OVERLAY-NAME PLATE
12{ 8 |51808-064 WASHER~LOCK NO. 8 SPLIT BRASS
1116 [51807-084 WASHER-3/8 X .688 X .084 SPLIT BRASS
101 4 |51701-231 WASHER-,250 X .113 X .015 STEEL
314 151204-541 SCREW—4-40 X 1/4 BD. HD. SEMS. STEEL
8] 8 150408-014 NUT-8-32 X 1/4 X 3/32 HEX. BRASS
VENT 716 150407-164 NUT~3/8-24 X 5/8 X 7/32 HEX. BRASS
LOCATION OPTIONAL 61 1 139506-020 CONTACTOR ASSEMBLY-PRI .
511 138505-001 PLATE-WIRING DiAGRAM
412 |28678-001 COVER-TERMINAL
31 1 125695-001 PLATE-WARN [NG
211 116043-001 PLATE-NAME
1186 {09305~001 WASHER-TERM | NAL
FiND | QTY PART OR NOMENCLATURE OR WATERIAL
g;GAL[EEZ“E? BE CLEAR |0 {RE® IDENTIFYING NO DESCRIPTION R NOTE
AESS OTRISE SFECFIED HARTMAN ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING
TOLERANCES (8 MANSFIELD, OHIO
2 PL DEC.]3 PL DEC.JANGLE
+.06 ljoml s e | DR BY ] RLS [87/03/11 CONTACTOR~-3PST N.O.
CHK BY | £ 9762/ 350 AMP 120,208 V 60 HZ
ENGR [Q 63 Py o 4
ME G &'ﬂfw J/tu il pl 0D -4 093
RELEASE ) SIZE | CODE IDENT [DWG NO.
CONTR NO. - s
e C {74063 BR-301G-4
SCALE NONE | ISHEET




